Australian Shepherd Club of America, Inc.

4/3/2014 Rally Titles Received From 3/1/2014 To 3/31/2014
RALLY ADVANCED (RA)

Dog's Name Show Date Issue Date Owner

ARCOIRIS ATTENTION TO DETAIL RNX RA 2/15/2014 3/19/2014 LACEY BALL

BAILIWICK THE BIG O RAX 3/2/2014 3/31/2014 MAGGIE PINT

BUDDY FINAN RAX 3/8/2014 3/31/2014 BETSY FINAN

VCH ATCH A-CH CASA BLANCA'S SIATA OTDcs ATDd CDX 1/12/2014 3/31/2014 JANET COLBY

JS-E-SP RA

COUNTRYWOOD TOOTIN MY OWN HORN RNX RA 2/15/2014 3/19/2014 SUNDAY L MILES

CH DIAMOND HILL JEWEL OF THE NITE STDds CD GS-O JS-N  3/2/2014 3/31/2014 DORENE CAMPBELL
RS-O DNA-VP RAX

DIAMOND HILL KEEP EM' TALKIN DNA-VP RNX RA 3/2/2014 3/31/2014 HANA SPITZ
ATCH-VI FOURWINDS MAGIC BREEZE STDs RNX RA 2/9/2014 3/19/2014 LINDA HEATON
HALFMOON SUPERNOVA FLASH STDs GS-O JV-E RV-O 2/9/2014 3/19/2014 JENNIFER SMAIL
DNA-VP RA

CH LEGENDS STARN DVINE INTERVENTN STDs DNA-VP RAX  2/16/2014 3/19/2014 MICHELLE RADLOFF
LEGENDS STARN HAKUNA MATATA STDd GS-N JS-E RS-O RA  2/22/2014 3/31/2014 BECKY LUETH

NORTHBAY'S INFATUATION DNA-VP RNX RA 2/15/2014 3/19/2014 ALEXANDRA HAVERDINK
RIIN'S EXECUTIVE OFFICER GS-O JS-O RS-N RA 2/23/2014 3/31/2014 AMY VANDERRYN

SRN EAGLE'S ASPEN CD RAX 3/8/2014 3/31/2014 BETSY FINAN

SUNFIRE THERE AND BACK AGAIN CD RA 2/23/2014 3/31/2014 NANCY C CHROMEY
TREASURETYME FINAL DESIGN RAX 2/15/2014 3/19/2014 LORI ANGLEMYER
WRENCREST DON'T WINE ABOUT IT CD GV-N JV-E RV-E RA 2/9/2014 3/19/2014 JANE MOORE

ZYDECO'S EXCLAMATION ATSHALAKO CD RA 2/1/2014 3/19/2014 ANDREA M TORRES

RALLY ADVANCED X (RAX)

Dog's Name Show Date Issue Date Owner
BAILIWICK THE BIG O RAX 3/2/2014 3/31/2014 MAGGIE PINT
BUDDY FINAN RAX 3/8/2014 3/31/2014 BETSY FINAN

CH DIAMOND HILL JEWEL OF THE NITE STDds CD GS-O JS-N  3/2/2014 3/31/2014 DORENE CAMPBELL
RS-O DNA-VP RAX

EVERREADY INTOXICATING STORY CD DNA-VP RAX 3/2/2014 3/31/2014 ELLEN M NEIN

City/State

ELKHART, IN

ST PAUL Park, MN
RIVERTON, UT
PASADENA, CA

CLARE, Ml
VANCOUVER, WA

BOTHELL, WA
CAMBRIDGE, MN
MADERIA, OH

WHITMORE LAKE, MI
WARRENTON, VA
PORTAGE, Ml
MIDDLETOWN, MD
RIVERTON, UT
LANDENBERG, PA
MATTAWAN, Ml
WILDWOOD, MO
AUSTIN, TX

City/State

ST PAUL Park, MN
RIVERTON, UT
VANCOUVER, WA

EDINA, MN



RALLY ADVANCED X (RAX)

Dog's Name Show Date
CH LEGENDS STARN DVINE INTERVENTN STDs DNA-VP RAX 2/16/2014
SRN EAGLE'S ASPEN CD RAX 3/8/2014
TREASURETYME FINAL DESIGN RAX 2/16/2014
WESTERN HILLS WHAT'S AFTER 6 GS-E JS-E RS-E RAX 2/1/2014

RALLY EXCELLENT (RE)

Dog's Name Show Date
CH AKILAH'S WHO WOULDN'T WANNABME CD GV-N-SP 3/2/2014
JV-O-OP RV-O RE

ARCOIRIS OH TO BE LIKE ME JS-N RAX RE 2/16/2014
CH BAYWINDS MAJOR ATTRACTION DNA-VP RAX RE 3/2/2014
BLUE ISLE FRIENDLY PERSUASION GS-O JS-O RS-N RAX RE 3/2/2014
COUNTRYWOODS ALLSTAR MOMENT CD RE 2/16/2014
ATCH-Il FOURWINDS RAGIN RODEO STDs OTDd RE 3/2/2014
HALFMOON BIG BANG CD GJ-O JS-O RJ-O RE 3/8/2014
IOKA LIKE A ROCK RE 2/9/2014
MISTY RIDGE RIGHT UP HER ALLIE CD GS-N JS-O DNA-VP 3/1/2014
RAX RE

CH MPOSSIBLE MAGIC VICTORY DNA-VP RE 2/1/2014
PENN Y CAERAU SKY BLUE JO CD STDs RAX RE 2/22/2014

TEMPTATION'S HOT OFF THE GRILL STDs CD GS-O JS-O RS-N  3/8/2014

DNA-VP RAX RE

TREESTARR GOOD KARMA VALENTINE CDX JS-O RS-N RAX 2/9/2014

Issue Date Owner

3/19/2014
3/31/2014
3/19/2014
3/19/2014

Issue Date

3/31/2014

3/19/2014
3/31/2014
3/31/2014
3/19/2014
3/31/2014
3/31/2014
3/19/2014
3/31/2014

3/19/2014
3/31/2014
3/31/2014

3/19/2014

3/31/2014
3/31/2014

MICHELLE RADLOFF
BETSY FINAN

LORI ANGLEMYER
MICHAEL BLACK

Owner
JAMIE L HANSEN

MANDI JUAREZ
WENDY WAGGONER
NOEL JRITTER
SUNDAY L MILES
JENNIFER BUNKER
JENNIFER SMAIL

JENNIFER VAN MUIJEN

LISA AXNICK

ROBIN QUINTANA

MARGARET D PERMENTER
ROBYN JOHNSON-GARRETT

LORRAINE LINDER

WENDY WAGGONER
AMY VANDERRYN

RALLY EXCELLENT MASTERS (REM)

RE

CH WINDFALLS BE DAZZLED STDs CD DNA-VP REX 3/2/2014
WINDSOR'S GRAND SLAM STDcd GS-E JS-E-OP RS-E DNA-VP  2/23/2014
RE

Dog's Name Show Date
ATCH-V D BAR D MY MAILE LEI UD DNA-CP RMX REM 3/1/2014
HIFI'S FEATHER CAN FLY CD GV-O JV-O-OP RV-O DNA-VP 3/1/2014

Issue Date Owner

3/31/2014
3/31/2014

HEIDI IVERSON
HEIDI IVERSON

City/State

WHITMORE LAKE, MI
RIVERTON, UT
MATTAWAN, Ml
BURLESON, TX

City/State
LA CENTER, WA

ELKHART, IN
Ridgefield, WA
SILVERDALE, WA
CLARE, Ml

EAST BETHEL, MN
MADERIA, OH
ANCHORAGE, AK
AUBURN, WA

DALLAS, TX
MT AIRY, MD
BLUFFDALE, UT

BELLVILLE, IL

Ridgefield, WA
MIDDLETOWN, MD

City/State

GRANTS PASS, OR
GRANTS PASS, OR



RALLY EXCELLENT MASTERS (REM)

Dog's Name Show Date Issue Date Owner
RMX REM
HOF PCH WTCH ISTARI LAURELIN BY FOURMILE RTDcs 1/25/2014 3/19/2014 ANDREA HOFFMANN

PATDcs CDX OFTDc AFTDs GS-E JS-E-OP RS-E DNA-VP REM

ATCH-II PCH WTCH JUSTUS ONE TUFF FIRECRACKER RTDs 3/2/2014 3/31/2014 LISA AXNICK
CDX AFTDs REM

WATERFALLS CAUTION DON'T BLINK CD REX REM 3/2/2014 3/31/2014 SHANNA GONZALES

RALLY EXCELLENT MASTERS X (REMX)

Dog's Name Show Date Issue Date Owner

BLUENOTE'S ROCK WITH YOU CDX REMX 1/25/2014 3/19/2014 ELIZABETH BRAGG

REVELAIRE'S COLOR EXPLOSION GS-N JS-E RS-O DNA-VP 3/8/2014 3/31/2014 DAWN WILLIAMS
RTX

SUNRAKER'S SMOKIN ACES RTX 2/16/2014 3/19/2014 MANDI JUAREZ

RALLY EXCELLENT X (REX)

Dog's Name Show Date Issue Date Owner

ATCH-III DALLY UP TO HAMITS DEUCES WILD CD DNA-VP REX 2/22/2014 3/19/2014 CLAUDIA YEARSLEY
ATCH IF EVER IDEALS OPENING ACT CDX STDds JS-E-SP 2/9/2014 3/19/2014 MARY MANNERS
DNA-VP RM REX

LEGENDS STARN GENTLEMAN JYM CD REX 2/23/2014 3/31/2014 JOSEPH H PERMENTER
TREASURETYME COME FLY WITH ME JS-N REX RM 2/15/2014 3/19/2014 BETH ANGLEMYER

CH TREESTAR 1SLICKCHICK@STORMYLEE CDX OTDd GS-N 2/8/2014 3/19/2014 REBECCA S ANDROFF
JS-O RS-N STDs DNA-VP REX

WATERFALLS CAUTION DON'T BLINK CD REX REM 3/2/2014 3/31/2014 SHANNA GONZALES
CH WINDFALLS BE DAZZLED STDs CD DNA-VP REX 3/2/2014 3/31/2014 WENDY WAGGONER
ATCH-X CH ZARRA'S LONE STAR COWBOY CD REM REX 2/1/2014 3/19/2014 KAREN M BLACK

RALLY MASTERS (RM)

Dog's Name Show Date Issue Date Owner

CH DIAMOND HILL KASHMIR SAPPHIRE STDds DNA-VP REX 3/2/2014 3/31/2014 JAMIE L HANSEN
RM

ATCH SRN EAGLE THREE WISHES CD JV-E-SP REX RM 3/2/2014 3/31/2014 ELEANOR DRIVER

City/State

MEMPHIS, TN
AUBURN, WA

ST. CLOUD, MN

City/State

PACE, FL
JAMESTOWN, IN

ELKHART, IN

City/State

EVERGREEN, CO
ANCHORAGE, AK

MT AIRY, MD
MATTAWAN, Ml
BELLEVILLE, IL

ST. CLOUD, MN
Ridgefield, WA
BURLESON, TX

City/State
LA CENTER, WA

MINNETONKA, MN



RALLY MASTERS (RM)

Dog's Name

SRN EAGLE'S JOAN ROBINSON CDX OTDcs ATDd DNA-VP
RMX

TREASURETYME COME FLY WITH ME JS-N REX RM

RALLY MASTERS X (RMX)

Dog's Name

ATCH-V D BAR D MY MAILE LEI UD DNA-CP RMX REM

SRN EAGLE'S JOAN ROBINSON CDX OTDcs ATDd DNA-VP
RMX

Show Date
3/2/2014

2/16/2014

Show Date

3/1/2014
3/2/2014

Issue Date Owner

3/31/2014

3/19/2014

JANNA COWEN

BETH ANGLEMYER

Issue Date Owner

3/31/2014
3/31/2014

RALLY NOVICE (RN)

Dog's Name

BAYOU BILLIOT'S ILLUSION OF RR DNA-CP RN

BLU SKY SPECIAL AGENT GIRL RNX

BLUE MOUNTAIN MALOU VON ISKENSTEIN RN

CH CATTAIL RIDGE CLOAK AND DAGGER CD DNA-VP RN
CHRIMA'S POETIC JUSTICE JS-N RN

COUNTRYWOODS GYPSY DANCER RN

DAYBREAKS SOME KINDA WONDERFUL JS-O RS-N RN
DIAMOND AIRE RANGER CD STDs RN

CH DIAMOND AIRE RIGHT ON TRACK CD STbcd OTDs OFTDm
RNX

DIAMOND AIRE SHOOTING STAR CD STDds DNA-VP RN
DIAMOND AIRE SOLAR STORM CD RNX

GEMFIRE'S KNIGHT RAID ON INDIANA RN

GRACE KYLIE RN

CH KINETIC COLOR BI HIGHRAIL RN

CH LEGENDS STARN DVINE INTERVENTN STDs DNA-VP RAX
CH MCMATT'S AMERICAN GRAFFITI RN

MCVAN'S COWBOY POET DNA-VP RN

MONTROSE SHEZA HOT SHOT DNA-VP RN

Show Date

2/15/2014
2/15/2014
9/7/2013
3/2/2014
2/23/2014
2/15/2014
2/22/2014
3/2/2014
3/2/2014

3/2/2014
3/2/2014
3/8/2014
3/2/2014
2/22/2014

2/15/2014
2/16/2014
3/2/2014

2/23/2014

Issue Date

3/19/2014
3/19/2014
3/31/2014
3/31/2014
3/31/2014
3/19/2014
3/31/2014
3/31/2014
3/31/2014

3/31/2014
3/31/2014
3/31/2014
3/31/2014
3/31/2014

3/19/2014
3/19/2014
3/31/2014
3/31/2014

HEIDI IVERSON
JANNA COWEN

Owner

JENNIFER MCCOURT
DIANE K. SCHULER
PETRA ISKEN
ASHLEY ROESER
LAURA COLEMAN
TRACY F. WELCH
KIRSTEN M. COOPER
DEBRA WITTA
KATHY SIANKO

DEBRA WITTA
KELLI MANTHEY
KRISTI SPECK
PAMELA BELZ
SANDRA D'AGATI

MICHELLE RADLOFF
BETH ANGLEMYER
KATIE C VAN DE SANDT
KIMBERLY L GERARD

City/State
RIVER FALLS, WI

MATTAWAN, Ml

City/State

GRANTS PASS, OR
RIVER FALLS, WI

City/State

BARRYTON, Ml
OTSEGO, MI

LESTER PRAIRIE, MN
FAIRFIELD, PA
TUCSON, AZ
FINDLAY, OH

EDEN PRAIRIE, MN
HUGO, MN

EDEN PRAIRIE, MN
CHISAGO CITY, MN
GERMANTOWN, OH
AFTON, MN

CHARLOTTE HALL,
MD

WHITMORE LAKE, MI
MATTAWAN, Ml
SWEET HOME, OR
FLEETWOOQOD, PA



RALLY NOVICE (RN)

Dog's Name
PENNOAK MEXICALI BLUES RN

A-CH REVELAIRE WHISPER'S IRISH ECHO RNX
SAMILN-IMAGE SOLAR ACCESS LAW CD RN

SOLSTICE BLUE MOON SHADOW JS-N DNA-VP RN
SOLSTICE SIZZLING RED RUBY RN

WESTERNHILLS I'M A PICKUP MAN RN

CH ZOOLOS JUST UNDER THE RADAR CD DNA-VP RNX

Show Date
2/23/2014

2/16/2014
2/15/2014
3/2/2014
3/8/2014
2/2/2014
3/2/2014

Issue Date
3/31/2014

3/19/2014
3/19/2014
3/31/2014
3/31/2014
3/19/2014
3/31/2014

RALLY NOVICE C (RNC)

Dog's Name
C BARC IXI DOODLE ALL THE DAY JS-N RNX RNC

Show Date
3/2/2014

Issue Date
3/31/2014

RALLY NOVICE X (RNX)

Dog's Name

ARTIC ROSE WHISPERING WIND RNX
BLU SKY SPECIAL AGENT GIRL RNX
CAROLINA CALAIS SET FIRE TO THE RAIN RNX

CH DIAMOND AIRE RIGHT ON TRACK CD STbcd OTDs OFTDm
RNX

DIAMOND AIRE SOLAR STORM CD RNX

CH LEGENDS STARN DVINE INTERVENTN STDs DNA-VP RAX
A-CH REVELAIRE WHISPER'S IRISH ECHO RNX

RICHWOODS DOUBLE BARREL MAGNUM DNA-VP RNX
RICHWOODS MIRACLE IN RED DNA-VP RNX

SLYDROCKS THUNDERBIRD CD RNX

CH ZOOLOS JUST UNDER THE RADAR CD DNA-VP RNX

Show Date

2/9/2014
2/16/2014
2/22/2014

3/2/2014

3/2/2014
2/15/2014
2/16/2014
2/23/2014
2/16/2014
2/1/2014
3/2/2014

Issue Date

3/19/2014
3/19/2014
3/19/2014

3/31/2014

3/31/2014
3/19/2014
3/19/2014
3/31/2014
3/19/2014
3/24/2014
3/31/2014

Owner
LESLIE ZIESING

LESLEY LAUTENSCHLAGER
MICHELLE RADLOFF
PAMELA J VERMEER

DIANE HARRISON
CLARENCE WESTMORELAND
DONNA L SMITH

Owner
SANDY THOMPSON

Owner

PATTY ANDERSON
DIANE K. SCHULER
JACQUIE HALLENBECK

KATHY SIANKO

KELLI MANTHEY

MICHELLE RADLOFF
LESLEY LAUTENSCHLAGER
VALERIE LAIRD
CHARLOTTE A RICHARDS
LYNN SIDWELL

DONNA L SMITH

City/State

KENNETT SQUARE,
PA

PLAINFIELD, IN
WHITMORE LAKE, Ml
STACY, MN

TIPP CITY, OH
Arlington, TX
WARRENTON, OR

City/State
CANNON FALLS, MN

City/State

EAGLE RIVER, AK
OTSEGO, MI

GREENWOOD
VILLAGE, CO

HUGO, MN

CHISAGO CITY, MN
WHITMORE LAKE, MI
PLAINFIELD, IN
HAMPSTEAD, MD
OTSEGO, MI
RICHARDSON, TX
WARRENTON, OR



RALLY TRIAL CHAMPION 3 (RTCH-3)

Dog's Name

CH RTCH-2 RTCH-3 SOUNDTRACK'S ON THE ROAD AGAIN
STDs CDX GS-N JS-N DNA-CP RTX

Dog's Name

REVELAIRE'S COLOR EXPLOSION GS-N JS-E RS-O DNA-VP
RTX

SUNRAKER'S SMOKIN ACES RTX

Show Date
1/25/2014

Issue Date
3/31/2014

RALLY TRIAL X (RTX)

Show Date
3/8/2014

2/16/2014

Issue Date
3/31/2014

3/19/2014

Owner
LORI FAUSETT

Owner
DAWN WILLIAMS

MANDI JUAREZ

City/State
OCALA, FL

City/State
JAMESTOWN, IN

ELKHART, IN



